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Herren Recurve
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1.  5C Achim Neitzel SC Hahnheim 289 273 0 0 562

2.  5A Steffen Masch SC Hahnheim 268 282 0 0 550

3.  6A Christian König SSV Hatzenbühl 261 283 0 0 544

4.  5D Andreas Sköries ESV Landau 247 266 0 0 513

5.  2D Kempf Stefan BSV RL Annweiler 252 245 0 0 497

6.  5B Sten Klügel SV Mechtersheim 224 245 0 0 469

Damen Recurve
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1.  6D Kerstin Masch SC Hahnheim 274 276 0 0 550

2.  6B Christine v. Dömming SC Hahnheim 247 248 0 0 495

3.  1C Swaantje Bätz SC Hahnheim 215 203 0 0 418

U12w Recurve
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1.  2C Jenny Sköries ESV Landau 269 267 0 0 536

U14 Recurve
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1.  3C Pascal Jochim SSV Hatzenbühl 243 239 0 0 482

2.  3B Christian Zittel BSV Weyher 159 178 0 0 337

U17 Recurve
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1.  7A Felix Atzler BSF Siebeldingen 184 135 0 0 319

2.  5D Florian Dittewich SC Hahnheim 21 15 0 0 36

U17w Recurve
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1.  4A Nina Sköries ESV Landau 239 240 0 0 479

U20 Recurve
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1.  5A Paul Scherrer BSF Siebeldingen 244 228 0 0 472

2.  7C Franz Weis BSV Weyher 192 229 0 0 421

U20w Recurve
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1.  4D Britta Jungblut SC Hahnheim 233 213 0 0 446

Herren Ü45 Recurve
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1.  1A Friedel Jörger SC Mommenheim 267 273 0 0 540

2.  3C Willi Stritzinger SSV Hatzenbühl 277 262 0 0 539

3.  4C Horst Zahneißen SSV Hatzenbühl 269 263 0 0 532

4.  6D Peter Oberbach SV Dörrenbach 260 269 0 0 529

5.  3A Dieter Wilhelm SC Hahnheim 244 236 0 0 480

6.  3B Bernd Lorenz BSC Worms-Pfeddersheim 229 235 0 0 464

7.  2A Holger Christmann BSF Siebeldingen 226 233 0 0 459

 
 



Herren Ü55 Recurve
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1.  4A Günter Keck SC Hahnheim 270 271 0 0 541

2.  7D Willi Kern SSV Hatzenbühl 269 271 0 0 540

3.  5B Karl Fluhr BSC Worms-Pfeddersheim 255 262 0 0 517

4.  2C Walter Riefler SV Dörrenbach 250 248 0 0 498

5.  5C Andreas Eschenbach ESV Landau 262 233 0 0 495

6.  2B Rudolf Hauck ESV Landau 243 240 0 0 483

Damen Ü50 Recurve
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1.  6D Inge Hiller BSF Siebeldingen 239 240 0 0 479

Behinderte Recurve
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1.  7B Alwin Appel SV Hanhofen 251 236 0 0 487

Herren Compound
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1.  2A Jörg Schneider SC Hahnheim 286 285 0 0 571

2.  2C Dietmar Straub SC Mommenheim 279 284 0 0 563

3.  2B Willi Greidl SSV Hatzenbühl 280 277 0 0 557

Damen Compound
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1.  1D Katharina Masch SC Hahnheim 276 280 0 0 556

U12 Compound
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1.  1C Marius Seibel BSV RL Annweiler 226 232 0 0 458

U17 Compound
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1.  7B Patrick Seibel BSV RL Annweiler 185 219 0 0 404

Herren Ü45 Compound
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1.  3B Dieter Jäger BSV Hassloch 278 275 0 0 553

2.  3D Erich Pitule BSV Hassloch 272 279 0 0 551

3.  3C Karl Jungblut SC Hahnheim 275 272 0 0 547

Damen Ü40 Compound
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1.  1B Dagmar Jäger BSV Hassloch 272 261 0 0 533

Herren Ü55 Compound
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1.  4A Bernd Pawera SC Hahnheim 291 284 0 0 575

2.  4B Klaus Schneider SG Worms 282 280 0 0 562

3.  6C Heinrich Seiter BSV RL Annweiler 264 264 0 0 528

4.  4C Wilfried Schnell SC Hahnheim 248 259 0 0 507

Damen Ü50 Compound
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1.  1A Doris Jungblut SC Hahnheim 253 243 0 0 496

 



 
U12 Blank
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1.  2A Jonas Stock BSV Weyher 207 184 0 0 391

U12w Blank
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1.  1B Gloria Tschirschwitz BSV Weyher 65 71 0 0 136

2.  1A Lena Wolf BSV Weyher 60 60 0 0 120

U14 Blank
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1.  3A Adrian Becker BSV Weyher 205 199 0 0 404

2.  3D Jonas Nilson BSV Weyher 136 186 0 0 322

U17 Blank
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1.  4B Christian Wolff BSV Weyher 156 155 0 0 311

2.  5B Peter Guntermann BSV Weyher 118 134 0 0 252

3.  6C Mario Cetto BSV Weyher 94 99 0 0 193

U17w Blank
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1.  5C Jennifer Holzer BSV Weyher 70 70 0 0 140

Herren Ü45 Blank
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1.  6C Jürgen Seibel BSV RL Annweiler 187 200 0 0 387

2.  6B Werner Poh BSV Weyher 200 181 0 0 381

3.  7C Konrad Gollong BSV Weyher 182 198 0 0 380

4.  1C Dieter Wilking BSV RL Annweiler 173 204 0 0 377

5.  7A Roman Wolf BSV Weyher 75 124 0 0 199

Damen Ü40 Blank
 D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

1.  1B Elke Wolf BSV Weyher 190 221 0 0 411
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 Mannschaft : Recurve
.

 1. SC Hahnheim 5A Steffen Masch 550
 6D Kerstin Masch 550
 4A Günter Keck 541 1641
.

 2. SSV Hatzenbühl 7D Willi Kern 540
 3C Willi Stritzinger 539
 4C Horst Zahneißen 532 1611
.

 3. ESV Landau 5D Andreas Sköries 513
 5C Andreas Eschenbach 495
 2B Rudolf Hauck 483 1491

 
 Mannschaft : Compound
.

 1. SC Hahnheim 4A Bernd Pawera 575
 2A Jörg Schneider 571
 1D Katharina Masch 556 1702

 
 Mannschaft : U-Klassen Blankbogen
.

 1. BSV Weyher I 2A Jonas Stock 391
 3D Jonas Nilson 322
 1A Lena Wolf 120 833
.

 2. BSV Weyher III 4B Christian Wolff 311
 5B Peter Guntermann 252
 6C Mario Cetto 193 756
.

 3. BSV Weyher II 3A Adrian Becker 404
 5C Jennifer Holzer 140
 1B Gloria Tschirschwitz 136 680


